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. *
1 AMIR, Rossi INA Ope F
S 40 (0] 90
R 40 B
B 60 WF
F 60 WB 80
R 60 F
WF 1x not credit 80 wWB
WB Fall F out of time
B
First pass : 340 Second pass : 170

Total :

510
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2 IMANIAR, Dini "INA Ope F

WO 150 TSB 350

WB 80 TBB 200

WF 80 R 200

B 60 TF 100

BB 90 B 100

R 90 TF

WBB 150 R 100

R 150 R 100

F 60 TWB 150

WLB 160 TWF 150

LF 110 TS 130

LB 2x not credit R 130

WLF Fall TO Fall

First pass : 1180 Second pass : 1710

Total : 2890
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® KEE, Sabelle "SGP - OpeF
TSB 350 WB 80
TBB 200 WF 80
R 200 B 60
TWBB 330 F 60
TWF 150 R 60
B 100 BB 90
TF 100 R 90
RTB 100 WBB 150
R 100 R 150
TO 200 F
R 200 WLB 160
TO LF 110
TWO out of time LB 110
WLF 160
First pass : 2030 Second pass : 1360
Total : 3390
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4 PRIAMBODO, Nur Alimah “INA Ope F
WO 150 TSB 350
B 60 TBB 200
WBB 150 R 200
R 150 TWBB 330
BB 90 TWF 150
R 90 B 100
W5F 1x not credit 310 TF 100
WB 80 RTB 100
F 60 RTF 100
LB 110 TO 200
LF 110 B
WLB 160 TF
WLF 160 TO
S 40 TWO Fall
RS 40
First pass : 1760 Second pass : 1830

Total

3590
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*MAS Ope F

T7F
T5B

TWBB

TBB

T5F

TO

TWO
TWLB
TF
TWB
TWLBB

TF

First pass :

450

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

1x not credit 300

320

100

150

3480

1/

WBB

BB

WS5F

SLB

WB

BFL

BFLB

BFLF

Second pass :

Total

out of time

150

150

90

310

350

60

80

500

500

750

550

3490

6970




